
Rank App. No. / 
Entrance Roll 
No.

Candidate Name Merit 
Score

Test 
Score

+2 Score Subject 
Wtg.

Oth. Wtg.

3 2103001206 Keerat Kaur 69.625 21.875 47.75 0 0

4 2103001566 Sargun Kahlon 68.855 17.375 49.5 0 1.98

5 2103000091 Bilawal Singh Gill 66.175 21.875 44.3 0 0

6 2103001239 Shahbaaz Singh Sandhu 65.95 19.75 46.2 0 0

7 2103000777 Hridey Malhotra 65.162 23.25 40.3 0 1.612

8 2103000106 Paras Kaur Lehal 63.85 20.75 43.1 0 0

9 2103002557 Samridhi Chatrath 63.387 19.25 43.7 0 0.437

10 2103001381 Jawahardeep Singh Sidhu 62.575 20.375 42.2 0 0

11 2103002841 Tajbir Singh 62.5 15.625 46.875 0 0

12 2103002878 Harsehaj Singh Sidhu 60.975 13.875 47.1 0 0

13 2103000014 Ashish Paul Singh Dhaliwal 58.8 17 41.8 0 0

14 2103001546 Kohinoor 58 13.625 44.375 0 0

15 2103000817 Saravnoor Singh Malhi 57.41 16 41 0 0.41

16 2103000074 Deep Kuwar Singh Dhillon 55.85 16.25 39.6 0 0

17 2103000088 Bharat Mittal 55.175 10.875 44.3 0 0

18 2103003364 Punniyaa 55.125 11.625 43.5 0 0

19 2103001640 Bhawika Sindhu 54.525 14.125 40.4 0 0

20 2103003733 Arshveer Singh Dhoot 53.247 10.625 42.2 0 0.422

21 2103000118 Akanksha Chadha 51.975 13.375 38.6 0 0

B.A.L.L.B. (Hons.) - NRI CATEGORY
Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after 
considering the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years 
Integrated Course - 2021 .

In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, 
Chandigarh on or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list.

Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the 
UGLAW Entrance Test Marks.

Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password.

Foreign Nationals / Non-resident Indians
(Check Panjab University Handbook of Information for more information.)

1 2103003402 Naunidh Singh Sara 63.78 22.875 40.5 0 0.405

0 0

Wards of Foreign Nationals and NRIS
(Check Panjab University Handbook of Information for more information.)

2 2103001293 Gurtaj Kaur 62.5694 18.125 44.4444



Rank App. No. / 
Entrance Roll 
No.

Candidate Name Merit Score Test Score +2 Score Subject 
Wtg.

Oth. Wtg.

3 2103001206 Keerat Kaur 71.625 21.875 47.75 2 0

4 2103000091 Bilawal Singh Gill 70.175 21.875 44.3 4 0

5 2103002557 Samridhi Chatrath 69.387 19.25 43.7 6 0.437

6 2103000777 Hridey Malhotra 69.162 23.25 40.3 4 1.612

7 2103001566 Sargun Kahlon 68.855 17.375 49.5 0 1.98

8 2103002878 Harsehaj Singh Sidhu 66.975 13.875 47.1 6 0

9 2103002841 Tajbir Singh 66.5 15.625 46.875 4 0

10 2103001239 Shahbaaz Singh Sandhu 65.95 19.75 46.2 0 0

11 2103000106 Paras Kaur Lehal 65.85 20.75 43.1 2 0

12 2103000817 Saravnoor Singh Malhi 65.41 16 41 8 0.41

13 2103000014 Ashish Paul Singh Dhaliwal 64.8 17 41.8 6 0

14 2103001381 Jawahardeep Singh Sidhu 64.575 20.375 42.2 2 0

15 2103000088 Bharat Mittal 63.175 10.875 44.3 8 0

16 2103000074 Deep Kuwar Singh Dhillon 61.85 16.25 39.6 6 0

17 2103003733 Arshveer Singh Dhoot 61.247 10.625 42.2 8 0.422

18 2103000118 Akanksha Chadha 59.975 13.375 38.6 8 0

19 2103003364 Punniyaa 59.125 11.625 43.5 4 0

20 2103001640 Bhawika Sindhu 58.525 14.125 40.4 4 0

21 2103001546 Kohinoor 58 13.625 44.375 0 0

B.Com.L.L.B. (Hons.) - NRI CATEGORY
Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after considering the 
objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 2021 .

In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, Chandigarh on or 
before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list.

Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the UGLAW 
Entrance Test Marks.

Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password.

Wards of Foreign Nationals and NRIS
(Check Panjab University Handbook of Information for more information.)

0Gurtaj Kaur 66.5694 18.125 44.4444 42
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Foreign Nationals / Non-resident Indians
(Check Panjab University Handbook of Information for more information.)

Naunidh Singh Sara 67.78 22.875 40.5 4 0.405


	BALLB NRI
	BComLLB NRI

